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Company Profile

Mision /
Our mission is to provide world class fiber and[petworkiselutionsitolougcustomers;lens
abling them to be competitive in their markets?

Vision

To be amongst the leading distributors for networkand hberproductsiin|lfatinfAmerica¥
Europe and North America and to continuously fonwardlintegratelourdistributionimedel
keeping our leading edge.

Values: p

Quality
Techmaster products have been inspected and/ortested @m}nmm
TIA/EIA, and UL standard. Our warranty program conﬁrms

behind our products and our products meet or/ rexceedli m&@@la
CSA and TIA/EIA. £

Value

Our research and development engineers are atjthell @ﬁﬁﬂ@
ing technology, and continue developing applications: ﬁ@
vide flexibility and convenience for our customerstatiani afferdable

7
Innovation "‘

Techmaster engineers work around the clock todevelopli
engineered to enhance productivity, prowgg,superlor quallty,

-

Customer Satisfaction :
Our customer care professionals set the stamgard ﬁwﬁm@j@

throughout the industaybecause we believe cistomersatisfactionlisicriiciallinfalhighly,
competitive marketplace? — /—f'-

o, e i |
http://teclmastejjpiiodlictstcoim

Techmaster Products is an integrated corporation, specializes in development manufactureland Imarketlof; structured
both in Fiber Optic Solution & CopperSolutionzcabling|Network

sales@techmasterprodUictsicom




CABLES, CONNECTORS & COOPER PATCH CORD

Cables & Connectors
CABLE UTP

TM-UTP5E4PR-GR
4 Pairs Cat5e GRAY, 305m/Box
TM-UTP5E4PR-BL
4 Pairs Cat5e BLUE, 305m/Box

TM-UTP064PR-GR
4 Pairs Cat6é GRAY 305m/Box
TM-UTP064PR-BL
4 Pairs Cat6 BLUE 305m/Box

TM-CABO0302PR-GR
2 Pairs Cat3 GRAY 305m/Box

TM-UTP5EOUT-BK
4 Pairs Cat5e BLACK OUTDOOR
305m/Box

SFTP5EOUT-BK
able 4 Pairs Cat5e

TM-FTP064PR-GR
FTP Cable 4 Pairs Cat6

GRAY, 305m/Box \

RJ45 Connec
Cat6 8P8C (

TecHmasTeR

Patch Plug 110 Type

TM-PLU1104PR-50 4 pairs
TM-PLUTT02PR-50 2 pairs
TM-PLU1101PR-50 1 pairs

RJ45 FTP Connector 50u”
TM-PLUFTP8P8C-50 Cat5e 8P8C( Pk 100 plug)
TM-PLUC62FTP8P8C-50 Cat6 8P8C( Pk 100 plug)

Cooper Patech Cord
PATCH CORD UTP

PATCH CORD FTP

V

PATCH CORD 110

Patch Cord Cat5e
TM-PCUTPxxFT5e
xx=03, 07,10, 14 Ft.

Bl B B

Patch Cord Cat6
TM-PCUTPxxFT6
xx=03, 07, 10, 14 Ft.

Ul B B

Patch Cord FTP Cat5e
TM-PCFTPxxFT5e
xx=03, 07, 10, 14 Ft.

N

Patch Cord FTP Cat6 -
TM-PCFTPXXFT6 / —

ER B B

Patch Cord 110 type Cat5e

TM-PC1104P03FT-GR  4Pairs 03Ft. GRAY
TM-PC1102P03FT-GR  2Pairs 03Ft. GRAY
TM-PC1101PO3FT-GR  1Pairs 03Ft. GRAY

Patch %type to RJ45 Cat5e

TM-PC11 PO3FT-GR  4Pairs 03Ft.
TM-PC110RJ452P03FT-GR  2Pairs 03Ft.
TM-PC110RJ451PO3FT-GR  1Pairs 03Ft.



KEYSTONE JACK, FACEPLATES & MOUNTING BOX

TecHmasTeR
Keystone Jack

KEYSTONE JACK UTP Faceplates & Mounting Box

FACEPLATES
TM-KEY110C5E (e 2

Keystone Jack Cat.5e 110 Type

al 0 8

TM-FPWMO1-WH Wall Plate 1 Port White
TM-FPWMO1-IV  Wall Plate 1 Port Ivory

S TM-KEY110C06

w . Keystone Jack Cat6 110 Type
Y/ BR_E_E__

(» ﬁ‘& TM-KEY110C03-IV

‘”‘re% \\3 P Cat3 Voice 110 Type Ivory
N N TM-KEY110C03-WH
. Cat3 Voice 110 Type White

-

TM-FPWMO02-WH Wall Plate 2 Port White
TM-FPWMO02-IV  Wall Plate 2 Port Ivory

TM-FPWMO03-WH Wall Plate 3 Port Iwhite
TM-FPWMO03-IV  Wall Plate 3 Port Ivory

KEYSTONE JACK FTP

‘ ) TM-KEY110C5E-FTP
J . Cat.5e 110 Type

TM-FPWMO04-WH Wall Plate 4 Port White
TM-FPWMO04-IV  Wall Plate 4 Port Ivory

TM-FPWMO06-WH Wall Plate 6 Port White
TM-FPWMO06-IV ~ Wall Plate 6 Port Ivory

. P Tmkeviio
a

Cat.6 110 T

. P MOUNTING BOX
KEYSTONE JACK STP

Mounting Box Empty
TM-SMBO1P-WH
1 Port For 1 Keystone Jack White

TM-KEY110C5E-STP
Cat.5e 110 Type
TM-KEY110C06-STP
Cat.6 110 Type

ADAPTERS s Mounting Box Empty
a1 'E TM-SMB02P-WH
TM-ADARJ45C5E-STP 2 Port For 2 Keystone Jacks White
RJ45 to RJ45 STP Cat.5e
TM-ADARJ45C06-STP

RJ45 to RJ45 STP Cat.6
= Mounting Box

{ >
% | TM-SMBR1P-WH
TM-ADARJ45C5E-UTP -, 1 Port RJ45 Cat.5e White

RJ45 to RJ45 UTP Cat.5e
TM-ADARJ45C06-UTP

RJ45 to RJ45 UTP Cat.6 ’
e | . Moupnting Box 4 h
VOICE SURFACE BOX J .@» TMPMBRDWH i S
e h ¢ 2 Port RJ45 Cat.5e White

TM-SMB4C1-WH Single 6P4C White h h
X ting Box

TM-SMB6C1-WH Single 6P6C White ‘—'
» TM-SMB4C1-IV Singler - h
- TM-SMB6C1-IV  Single 6P6C Ivory TM-SMBF
——~\‘ . 70*115*36mmWh
TM-SMB4C2-WH <Double 6P4C Whi | J h

% TM:SMB4C2-IV - Double 6P4C Ivory
a4 ™- : Double 6P6C Ivory




PATCH PANEL, RACKS SYSTEMS

Patch Panel
CATEGORY 5E

TM-PPC5E24P-19

Cat5e 24 Port 1U, type 110

Cat5e 48 Port 2U, type 110

\7’”? TM-PPC5E48P-19

CATEGORY 6

_———— TM-PPC0624P-19
Tl Cat6 24 Port 1U type 110

B TM-PPC0648P-19
Cat6 48 Port 2U type 110

TM-PP110PR-19
100 Pairs type 110

- TM-CO04PR-110

W Connector 4 Pairs type 110

Patch Panel de 24 puertos Cat.5e

2/24/48 ports patch panel, Cat.5e UTP type.

The structure of each port of this patch panel is same which makes

sure that the performance of each port is consistent.

The cable manager is combined in this patch panel.

All kinds of cables with different dimensions can be fixed on the patch panel.
According to the standard of ISO/IEC 11801:2000

CLASS D and ANSI/TIA/EIA/568B

Cat.5e standard. TS68A punching sequence and T568B

punching sequence are both compatible.

Fitting for horizontal distribution in the equipments room and equipments connecting.

Connecting: FCC port for Cat.5e UTP patch cord and IDC for horizontal
distribution cables.

Compatibility: Compatible for UTP Cat.5e general cable distribution systems.
IDC: 110 type or dual use type for your choice.

Racks Systems

TecHmasTeR

DISTRIBUTIONS RACKS

TM-ORO7FT2P-BK
Open Rack 7Ft, 2 post

TM-OR04FT2P-BK
Open Rack 4Ft, 2 post

TM-ORO7FT4P-BK
Open Rack 7Ft, 4 post

SHELVES & DRAWERS

ML
i 1 ;
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Single Solid Shelf
TM-SHE1910S-BK
19" X 10" for Open Rack 19"

Single Vented Shelf
TM-SVS1910S-BK
19" X 10" for Open Rack 19"

Single Solid Shelf
TM-SHE1915S5-BK
19" X 15" for Open Rack 19"

Single Vented Shelf
TM-SVS1915S-BK
19" X 15" for Open Rack 19"

Double Solid Shelf
TM-SHE1930S-BK
19" X 30" for Open Rack 19"

Double Vented Shelf
TM-SVD1915S-BK
19" X 30" for Open Rack 19"

Shelf for Keyboard and mouse
TM-KBM19S-BK
for Open Rack 19"

Rack Drawer

TM-DR02U19-BK 2U for Open Rack 19"
TM-DR04U19-BK 4U for Open Rack 19"
TM-DR06U19-BK 6U for Open Rack 19"



RACKS SYSTEMS, CABINETS & ACCESSORIES

Racks Systems
WALL MOUNT BRACKET

3

BLANKING PANEL

Blanking Panel

N

Brush Panel

CABLE MANAGEMENT

TM-CM0O1UCV-19

TM-CMO02UCV-19

™\

Cabinets & Accessories
WALL MOUNT CABINET

TM-CAB0619D-BK
TM-CAB0919D-BK
TM-CAB1219D-BK
TM-CAB1519D-BK
TM-CAB1819D-BK

TM-CABO0419B-BK
TM-CAB0619B-BK
TM-CAB0919B-BK
TM-CAB1219B-BK
TM-CAB1519B-BK
TM-CAB1819B-BK

TM-WMBO0419-BK 4U, Depth 12"
TM-WMB0619-BK 6U, Depth 12"
TM-WMB0819-BK 8U, Depth 12"

TM-BP01U19-BK 1U for Open Rack 19"
TM-BP02U19-BK 2U for Open Rack 19"
TM-BP03U19-BK 3U for Open Rack 19"

TM-BRPA119-BK 1U for Open Rack
TM-BRPA219-BK 2U for Open Rack

19" 1U metal with cover

19" 2U metal with cover

Wall Mount Cabinet Double

06U 600mm X 550mm
09U 600mm X 550mm
12U 600mm X 550mm
15U 600mm X 550mm
18U 600mm X 550mm

Wall Mount Cabinet Compact

04U 600mm X 450mm
06U 600mm X 450mm
09U 600mm X 450mm
12U 600mm X 450mm
15U 600mm X 450mm
18U 600mm X 450mm

FLOOR CABINET

|

ACCESSORIES

TecHMasTen

TM-CAB2719F-BK 27U (600 mm X 800mm)
TM-CAB3219F-BK 32U (600 mm X 800mm)
TM-CAB3719F-BK 37U (600 mm X 800mm)
TM-CAB4219F-BK 42U (600 mm X 800mm)

Arc Style

TM-CAB2719FA-BK 27U (600 mm X 800mm)
TM-CAB3219FA-BK 32U (600 mm X 800mm)
TM-CAB3719FA-BK 37U (600 mm X 800mm)
TM-CAB4219FA-BK 42U (600. mm X 800mm)

Server Rack
TM-CAB4219S-BK 42U (600 mm X 1000 mm)
TM-CAB421952-BK 42U (800 mm X 1000 mm)

Server Rack Arc Style
TM-CAB4219SA-BK 42U (600 mm X 1000 mm)
TM-CAB4219S2A-BK 42U (800 mm X 1000 mm)

TM-PS15A080-19
8 Outlet Power Strip 15A
110-115VAC Rack Mount 19"

TM-FANCABO1-10
Cooling Fan110Vts

TM-FANUNIT
Fan Unit with 2,4,6,8, fans

TM-FANTRAY
Fan Tray with 2,4,6,8, fans

TM-FEET-4P
Adjust Feet

TM-CASHB-4P

Castor Heavy with brake
TM-CASNB-4P

Castor Normally with brake

TM-CN25P-KIT
Cage nuts 25 sets per bag



FIBER OPTIC SYSTEM TecHmasTeR

Fiber Optic System
ADAPTERS

TM-ADFCFCSM-SIMP
ADAPTER FC SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX

\, TM-ADSTSTMM-SIMP
"/ | N ST MULTIMODE SIMPLEX

TM-ADSTSTSM-DUPL
ADAPTER ST SINGLE MODE DUPLEX

TM-ADSCSCMM-SIMP
SC MULTIMODE SIMPLEX
TM-ADSCSCSM-DUPL

ADAPTER SC SINGLE MODE DUPLEX

TM-ADLCLCMM-SIMP

ADAPTER LC MULTIMODE SIMPLEX
TM-ADLCLCSM-DUPL

ADAPTER LC SINGLE MODE DUPLEX

TM-ADFCFCMM-SIMP

ADAPTER FC MULTIMODE SIMPLEX
TM-ADFCFCSM-DUPL

ADAPTER FC SINGLE MODE DUPLEX

TM-ADSTSTMM-DUPL

ADAPTER ST MULTIMODE DUPLEX
TM-ADSCSTSM-SIMP

ADAPTER SCTO ST SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX

TM-ADSCSCMM-DUPL

ADAPTER SC MULTIMODE DUPLEX TM-ADECSTSM-SIMP

ADAPTER FCTO ST SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX

TM-ADLCLCMM-DUPL

ADAPTER LC MULTIMODE DUPLEX
TM-ADFCSCSM-SIMP

Vi ADAPTER FCTO SC SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX

TM-ADFCFCMM-DUPL
ADAPTER FC MULTIMODE DUPLEX CLOSURE

TM-OFCLOS-12FB for 12 fiber
TM-OFCLOS-24FB for 24 fiber

N -ADSTSTSM-SIM TM-OFCLOS-48FB for 48 fiber
“ TM-ADSTSTSM-SIMP M-OFCLOS-48FB fi fib

W . ADAPTER ST SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX TM-OFCLOS-96FB for 96 fiber

TM-ADSCSCSM-SIMP
ADAPTER SC SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX
TM-ADLCLCSM-SIMP
ADAPTER LC SINGLE MODE SIMPLEX

TM-OFCL10-12FB for 12 fiber
TM-OFCL10-24FB for 24 fiber
TM-OFCL10-48FB for 48 fiber
TM-OFCL10-96FB for 96 fiber

TM-OFCL60-24FB for 24 fiber
TM-OFCL60-48FB for 48 fiber
TM-OFCL60-96FB for 96 fiber
TM-OFCL60-144FB for 144 fiber




FIBER OPTIC SYSTEM

Fiber Optic System
CONNECTORS
/ TM-CNSTMM-5062
&/ ST MULTIMODE, SIMPLEX
f/ TM-CNSCMM-5062

SC MULTIMODE, SIMPLEX

TM-CNLCMM-5062
LC MULTIMODE, SIMPLEX

TM-CNFCMM-5062
FC MULTIMODE, SIMPLEX

TM-CNSTSM-9012
ST SINGLE MODE,UPC, SIMPLEX

TM-CNSCSM-9012
SC SINGLE MODE,UPC, SIMPLEX

TM-CNLCSM-9012
LC SINGLE MODE,UPC, SIMPLEX

TM-CNFCSM-9012
FC SINGLE MODE,UPC, SIMPLEX

TM-PCFOSCSCMMD-xxM50
multimode 50/125m

SC-SC duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOLCSCMMD-xxM50
multimode 50/125m

LC-SC duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOSTSTMMD-xxM50
multimode 50/125m

ST-ST duplex,PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TecHmasTeR

TM-PCFOLCLCMMD-xxM50
multimode 50/125m

LC-LC duplex,PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOLCSTMMD-xxM50
multimode 50/125m

LC-ST duplex, PVC, 2.0mm

xx= 01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOSCSTMMD-xxM50
multimode 50/125m

SC-ST duplex,PVC, 2.0mm

xx= 01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOFCFCMMD-xxM50
multimode 50/125m

FC-FC duplex,PVC, 2.0mm

xx= 01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOSCSCSMD-xxM50
Single Mode SC-SC duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOLCSCSMD-xxM50
Single Mode LC-SC duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOSTSTSMD-xxM50
Single Mode ST-ST duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx= 01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOLCSTSMD-xxM50
Single Mode LC-ST duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOSCSTSMD-xxM50
Single Mode SC-ST duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx= 01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOFCFCSMD-xxM50
Single Mode FC-FC duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOFCSCSMD-xxM50
Single Mode FC-SC duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx=01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters

TM-PCFOFCSCSMD-xxM50
Single Mode FC-SC duplex, PVC, 2.0mm
xx= 01,03,05,10,15,20,25,30,50 meters



FIBER OPTIC SYSTEM

ATTENUATORS

oot

y

TM-ATTSTUPC-SM 59
ATTENUATOR ST, SM UPC\}}‘
-~y

TM-ATTSCUPC-SM
ATTENUATOR SC, SM UPC

TM-ATTLCUPC-SM
ATTENUATOR LC, SM UPC

TM-ATTFCUPC-SM
ATTENUATOR FC, SM UPC

FIBER OPTIC CABLE

TM-FOCXXADSSXX
Fiber Optic Multimode &
Single Mode Outdoor ADSS

TM-FOCXXFIG8XX
Fiber Optic Multimode &
Single Mode Outdoor Figure 8

TM-FOCXXDUCTXX
Fiber Optic Multimode &
Single Mode Outdoor Duct

TM-MCUTPSCMM-20
RJ45 TO SC 10/100MBPS MULTIMODE 2KM

TM-MCUTPSCSM-20
RJ45 TO SC 10/100MBPS SINGLE MODE 20KM

TM-MCGUTPSCMM-20
RJ45 TO SC GIGABIT MULTIMODE 2KM

TM-MCGUTPSCSM-20
SC 10/100/ GIGABIT SINGLE MODE 20KM

TecHmasTeR

Fiber Optic System
DISTRIBUTION FRAME

Fiber Optic Multimode
Single Mode outdoor Duct

TERMINATION BOX PLASTIC
TM-TBFOWM-AD04
4 port, without adaptors and pigtails

DISTRIBUTION FRAME
TM-F12SCD200F

without adaptors and pigtails
12 ports SC, ST, LC, FC

DISTRIBUTION FRAME
TM-F24SCD200F

without adaptors and pigtails
24 ports SC, ST, LC, FC

DISTRIBUTION FRAME
TM-FOD19RA-BK12 19" 12

port without adaptors and pigtails
TM-FOD19RA-BK24 19" 24

port without adaptors and pigtails
TM-FOD19RA-BK48 19" 48

port without adaptors and pigtails

DISTRIBUTION FRAME

TM-DCTFODFIX -24 FIXED TYPE 24 PORT
TM-DCTFODFIX -48 FIXED TYPE 48 PORT
TM-DCTFODROT -48 ROTARY TYPE 48 PORT
TM-DCTFODROT -48 ROTARY TYPE 48 PORT

TERMINATION BOX PLASTIC
TM-FTT200F-XX
8 PORT AND 12 PORT

TERMINATION BOX PLASTIC
TM-FTT5PLC-XX

Multi Mode (MM]) or
Single Mode [(SM])
Number of fibers
(6, 12, 24, 48, 96)




TOOLS, RACEWAY DUCT

NETWORK TOOLS

TM-TESCOMP-RJ45
Compact Lan Tester RJ45

TM-TESLCD-RJ45
LCD Cable Tester RJ45

TM-CT8P6P4C-RC
Ratchet Crimping Tool RJ45/RJ11/R12

TM-CT8P6P-RC
Ratchet Crimping Tool RJ45/RJ11

RACEWAY DUCT

FLEXI TUBE CONDUIT
TM-FLEXCON-XX

RACEWAY DUCT
TM-RACWA-XX

RACEWAY FLOOR
TM-RACFL-XX

TecHMasTeRn

TM-STRCUT-UTP
Cable Stripper with Cutter

TM-PTOOL-B110
110 Punch Down Tool w/blade

TM-PTOCO-B110
110 Punch Down Compact Tool w/blade

TM-GENAMP-KIT
Tone Generator and Amplifier Probe kit

RACEWAY SLOTTED
TM-RACDU-XX

TIES PLASTICS
TM-TIPL-XX

TIES VELCRO
TM-TIEVEL-XX

LAN Network Cable Tester for RJ45 Ethernet & RJ11 ADSL Leads

Quickly and easily checks for cable continuity, miss-wiring.

Open, short, straight-through or cross pinning whatever the cable was installed or NOT.

Details:

Scanning the wire continuity

Finding miss-wiring

Testing crossed pinning or straight through cable

Specifications:

For Telephone (RJ11, RJ12]) + Network UTP+STP [RJ45)

8LED wire indicators + 1LED for Grounding
Test Speed Controller

Overall Dimension:

110x62x24mm + 110x36x24mm
Battery: 1x 9V dry battery




@erality'and VWarranty

WE ARE PROUD OF OUR REPUTATION FOR EXCELLENCE AND INTEGRITY AND WILL
CONTINUALLY IMPROVE OUR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES TO EXCEED CUSTOMER EXPECTATIONS.

@ @ @@
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